90 1% 12 1%
\ .

190 13

4/

] £
N

Lp. Kod Nazwa angielska
1 030916 Shift lever ball
2 030917 Flat cushion
3 030920 Speed control handle
4 030921 Transmission handle spring
5 030922 Non metallic hexagonal loosening nut
6 030923 Panel welding components
7 030924 Panel trim panel
8 030925 Bearing clamp
9 030926 Right walking handle
10 030927 Outer hexagonal shoulder bolt
11 030928 Handle seat
12 030930 Flat cushion
14 030931 Left auger Handle
15 030932 handle grip
16 030933 Right armrest welding component
17 030934 Left armrest welding component
18 030935 Hexagon bolt outside the flange face
19 030936 SJ rotating rod
20 030937 hex nut
21 030938 Flat cushion
22 030939 Concave bolt
23 030940 concave washer
24 030941 flange nut
25 030942 SJ rotary rod rubber ring




26 030943 BS plug

27 030944 Flat cushion

28 030947 675 gear lever

29 030948 Speed gap adjustment spring 1
30 030949 Shift fork shaft sleeve

31 030950 deep groove ball bearing 6000 Z
32 030952 deep groove ball bearing 628/8-2Z
33 030953 Hexagon flange bolt

34 030954 Round steel fork

35 030955 External hexagonal screw

36 030956 Fork connecting piece

37 030957 Aluminum fork arm

38 030958 External hexagonal screw

39 030959 Washer

40 030960 Flat cushion

41 030961 Rear wheel drive shaft

42 030962 Pin

43 030963 SJ Spring Pin Assembly

44 030964 Left tire assembly

45 030965 split washer

46 030966 Flat cushion

47 030967 Wheel axle sleeve

48 030968 34 tooth large gear

49 030969 Hexagonal head bolt, spring washer, flat washer, three combinations
50 030971 Flat cushion

51 030973 External hexagonal screw M6X12
52 030976 External hexagonal triple combination screw M8*20
53 030979 Limit plate

54 030980 Flat spring washer three combination outer hexagonal screw
55 030981 Transmission welding parts

56 030982 SJ pulley installation plate 1

57 030983 14 SJ screws 3

58 030984 SJ cable pulley

59 030985 Outer hexagonal screw with flat washer
60 030986 flange nut

61 030987 Twisted auger cable base 1

62 030988 Twisted auger cable holder 2

64 030989 Box cover plate

65 030990 Hexagon bolt outside the flange face
66 030991 SJ hand sleeve

67 030992 Flat cushion

68 030993 Snow outlet rocker

69 030994 Snow Exit Steering Rocker Weldment
70 030995 Quter hexagonal flange bolt

71 030996 Locknut

72 030998 cotter pin

73 030999 SJ mounting plate plastic ring

75 | 0301000 Small installation plate

76 | 0301001 Half round head square neck screw
77 | 0301003 M8 lock nut

78 | 0301007 External hexagonal screw

79 | 0301008 washer

81 | 0301009 Bearing with clamp

82 | 0301010 gear seat

84 | 0301011 Combined gear shaft

85 | 0301012 30 tooth combination gear




86 | 0301013 14 Hexagonal axis

87 | 0301014 split washer

88 | 0301015 Large flat head hexagonal bolt

89 031016 Variable speed wheel sleeve

90 | 0301017 BS variable speed wheel large washer assembly
91 | 0301018 Non metallic hexagonal lock nut
92 031020 8-tooth hexagonal gear

93 | 0301021 Friction wheel axle

94 | 0301022 bearing

95 | 0301023 Hole circlip

96 | 0301024 Friction wheel spacer sleeve

97 | 0301025 Tensioning plate fixing block

98 | 0301026 Corrugated gasket

100 | 0301025 cotter pin

101 | 031026 72 teeth large pulley

102 | 0301027 Large synchronous wheel cover
103 | 0301028 Cross recessed countersunk head screws
104 | 0301029 Friction wheel bracket weldment
105 | 0301030 Non metallic outer hexagonal lock nut
106 | 0301031 washer

107 | 0301033 Flat cushion

108 | 031034 Large pulley

109 | 0301035 B-shaped key

111 | 0301036 SJ round bottom cover

112 | 0301037 Outer spherical ball bearing with seat
113 | 0301038 Plastic Shovel

114 | 0301039 Shovel seat

115 | 0301040 Welding components of large cover shell
116 | 0301041 Flat cushion

117 | 0301042 Half round head square neck screw
118 | 0301043 Half round head square neck screw
119 | 0301045 skid

120 | 0301046 Hexagonal head flat washer two combination screws
121 | 0301047 M6 flat washer

122 | 0301048 Snow outlet tablet pressing

123 | 0301049 External hexagonal screw

124 | 0301050 loose core rivet

125 | 0301051 Plastic ring for snow outlet seat
126 | 0301052 Half round head square neck screw
127 | 0301054 Snow outlet base

128 | 0301055 Lower snow outlet

129 | 0301056 Rubber pad for snow outlet

130 | 0301057 Lower hinge

131 | 0301058 100 pin

132 | 0301059 Small two-stage snow outlet cap assembly
133 | 0301060 Knob M6

134 | 0301061 Cross countersunk head screw
135 [ 0301062 Welding components of wind blades
136 | 0301063 oil seal

137 | 0301064 deep groove ball bearing

138 | 0301065 single direction thrust ball bearing
139 | 0301066 Transmission worm

140 | 0301067 Double ring elastic pin

141 | 0301068 deep groove ball bearing

142 | 0301069 Worm gear box B

143 | 0301070 Straight nozzle




144 | 0301071 Output shaft sleeve (_ 19 shaft)
145 | 0301072 worm gear

146 | 0301073 Worm gear box A

147 | 0301074 oil seal

148 | 0301075 Cross half round head screw
149 | 0301076 SJ bearing cover

150 | 0301077 SJ] shaft sleeve

151 | 0301078 Flat cushion

152 | 0301079 Outer output shaft sleeve

153 | 0301080 SJ] drive shaft sleeve

154 | 0301081 Pin buckle

155 | 0301082 Output shaft pin

159 | 0301083 output shaft

160 | 0301084 Semicircle key

161 | 0301085 left auger welding component
162 | 0301088 Right auger welding component
162 | 0301089

163 | 0301090 Long baffle

165 | 0301091 22 Main synchronous wheel
166 | 0301092 synchronous belt 610-5M9
167 | 0301093 Small pulley washer

168 | 0301094 Main pulley

169 | 0301095 belt 4LXP650

170 | 0301096 engine

171 | 0301097 Flat cushion

173 | 0301098 Hexagon flange bolt

174 | 0301099 pawl spring

175 | 0301100 Welding components of small tensioning plate
176 | 0301101 Small tension plate convex pad
179 | 0301102 Tensioning plate welding component
180 | 0301103 External hexagonal screw

181 | 0301104 Small tensioning wheel convex pad
182 | 0301105 Tensioning wheel

183 [ 0301106 Tensioning wheel convex pad
184 | 0301107 spring 5

185 | 0301108 belt cover

188 | 0301109 Belt protection plate welding component
189 | 0301110 Right tire assembly

191 | 0301111 Tensioning wheel

193 | 0301112 Outer output shaft sleeve

194 | 0301113 Outer output shaft sleeve

195 | 0301114 SJ iron wire small rod+copper nut
196 | 0301115 auger cable

197 | 0301116 walking cable

198 | 0301117 Variable speed wheel assembly
199 | 0301118 big Synchronizing wheel bracket assembly
200 [ 0301119 Snow outlet component

201 | 0301120 Auger Dragon Assembly

202 [ 0301121 warm box assembly

203 | 0301122 Small tensioning wheel assembly
204 | 0301123 Tensioning plate assembly




	Arkusz1

